
General information about company

Scrip code 543593

NSE Symbol DBOL

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE0I3401014

Name of the company Dhampur Bio Organics Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository
receipts are issued? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 2.28

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 3.77

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 5.29

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 5.17

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 5.34



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y Total

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

9 33711567 33711567 50.78 33711567 33711567 50.78

(B) Public 54282 32676023 32676023 49.22 32676023 32676023 49.22

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)
Shares held
by Employee
Trusts

Total 54291 66387590 66387590 100 66387590 66387590 100



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder
(II)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
and No. Of
Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

50.78 33711567

(B) Public 49.22 32676023 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 66387590 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. Category & Name of
the Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 6 10945806 10945806 16.49 10945806 10945806 16.49

(d) Any Other (specify) 2 22689411 22689411 34.18 22689411 22689411 34.18

Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 33635217 33635217 50.66 33635217 33635217 50.66

(2) Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)

1 76350 76350 0.12 76350 76350 0.12

Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 76350 76350 0.12 76350 76350 0.12

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

9 33711567 33711567 50.78 33711567 33711567 50.78

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 3 141 141 0 141 141 0

(d) Banks 3 126 126 0 126 126 0

(e) Insurance Companies 1 300000 300000 0.45 300000 300000 0.45

Sub-Total (B)(1) 7 300267 300267 0.45 300267 300267 0.45

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category I 14 1297531 1297531 1.95 1297531 1297531 1.95

Sub-Total (B)(2) 14 1297531 1297531 1.95 1297531 1297531 1.95

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State
Government is a
promoter

1 6 6 0 6 6 0

Sub-Total (B)(3) 1 6 6 0 6 6 0

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent directors
and nominee directors)

1 755 755 0 755 755 0

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 1 1026 1026 0 1026 1026 0

(f)
Investor Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

2 217795 217795 0.33 217795 217795 0.33

(g)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

51932 12464741 12464741 18.78 12464741 12464741 18.78

(h)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs

90 13871798 13871798 20.9 13871798 13871798 20.9

(i) Non Resident Indians
(NRIs) 812 525970 525970 0.79 525970 525970 0.79

(l) Bodies Corporate 347 2546742 2546742 3.84 2546742 2546742 3.84



(m) Any Other (specify) 1075 1449392 1449392 2.18 1449392 1449392 2.18

Sub-Total (B)(4) 54260 31078219 31078219 46.81 31078219 31078219 46.81

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
(4)

54282 32676023 32676023 49.22 32676023 32676023 49.22

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2
) 54291 66387590 66387590 100 66387590 66387590 100

Total (A+B+C ) 54291 66387590 66387590 100 66387590 66387590 100



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) 16.49 10945806

(d) 34.18 22689411

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 50.66 33635217

(2) Foreign

(a) 0.12 76350

Sub-Total (A)
(2) 0.12 76350

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2)

50.78 33711567

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) 0 141 0 0 0

(d) 0 126 0 0 0

(e) 0.45 300000 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 0.45 300267 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 1.95 1297531 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 1.95 1297531 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(c) 0 6 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(3) 0 6 0 0 0

(4) Non-institutions

(b) 0 755 0 0 0

(c) 0 1026 0 0 0

(f) 0.33 217795 0 0 0

(g) 18.78 12464741 0 0 0

(h) 20.9 13871798 0 0 0

(i) 0.79 525970 0 0 0

(l) 3.84 2546742 0 0 0

(m) 2.18 1449392 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 46.81 31078219 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)+
(B)(4)

49.22 32676023 0 0 0



C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 66387590

Total (A+B+C
) 100 66387590



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Vijay Kumar Goel Deepa Goel Gautam Goel Aparna Jalan Ritu Sanghi Shefali Poddar Ashok Kumar Goel

PAN (II) AAUPG6819M ADYPG0563F ADYPG0564C AAQPJ0303H AORPS0027C AFVPP4958C AGYPG1248E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

349116 6268991 4242339 46100 7500 31760 0

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

349116 6268991 4242339 46100 7500 31760 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.53 9.44 6.39 0.07 0.01 0.05 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 349116 6268991 4242339 46100 7500 31760 0

Class eg:y

Total 349116 6268991 4242339 46100 7500 31760 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.53 9.44 6.39 0.07 0.01 0.05 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.53 9.44 6.39 0.07 0.01 0.05 0

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

349116 6268991 4242339 46100 7500 31760 0

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10 11

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Vinita Goel Gaurav Goel Ishira Goel Asha Kumari Swaroop Click here to go back

PAN (II) ADYPG0562E ADYPG0561H BMWPG8401L AFPPS5916M Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 10945806

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 10945806

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 16.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 10945806

Class eg:y

Total 0 0 0 0 10945806

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 16.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 16.49

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0 0 0 10945806

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter



Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHUDH EDIBLE
PRODUCTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

SONITRON
LIMITED

SARASWATI
PROPERTIES LTD

UJJWAL RURAL
SERVICES LIMITED

GOEL
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

PAN (II) AAFCS7202L AACCS0213N AAGCS9090K AABCA2403M AAACG5286F Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 0 0 0 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11218180 11471231 0 0 0 22689411

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

11218180 11471231 0 0 0 22689411

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.9 17.28 0 0 0 34.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 11218180 11471231 0 0 0 22689411

Class eg:y

Total 11218180 11471231 0 0 0 22689411

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 16.9 17.28 0 0 0 34.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.9 17.28 0 0 0 34.18

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)



As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11218180 11471231 0 0 0 22689411

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Bindu Vashist Goel Click here to go back

PAN (II) AMRPG7188E Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

76350 76350

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

76350 76350

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.12 0.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 76350 76350

Class eg:y

Total 76350 76350

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.12 0.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.12 0.12

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

76350 76350

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter



Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) BRAHM PRECISION MATERIALS PVT LTD Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAPCS8797L Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

781522 781522

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

781522 781522

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.18 1.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 781522 781522

Class eg:y

Total 781522 781522

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.18 1.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.18 1.18

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

781522 781522

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under



Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) ANIL KUMAR GOEL SEEMA GOEL Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAJPG2552Q AHAPG8015A Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6000000 2458000 8458000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

6000000 2458000 8458000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.04 3.7 12.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 6000000 2458000 8458000

Class eg:y

Total 6000000 2458000 8458000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 9.04 3.7 12.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.04 3.7 12.74

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6000000 2458000 8458000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under



Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Category Clearing Members HUF Trusts Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 13 1060 1 1 1075

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

37500 1175063 74 236755 1449392

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

37500 1175063 74 236755 1449392

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06 1.77 0 0.36 2.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 37500 1175063 74 236755 1449392

Class eg:y

Total 37500 1175063 74 236755 1449392

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.06 1.77 0 0.36 2.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.06 1.77 0 0.36 2.19

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

37500 1175063 74 236755 1449392



Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0




